Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
GCM1608KF-300T07 30±25% 100 0.20 700
GCM1608KF-600T07 60±25% 100 0.20 700
GCM1608KF-121T06 120±25% 100 0.25 600
GCM1608KF-151T06 150±25% 100 0.25 600
GCM1608KF-221T05 220±25% 100 0.30 550
GCM1608KF-301T05 300±25% 100 0.35 500
GCM1608KF-471T03 470±25% 100 0.45 350
GCM1608KF-601T03 600±25% 100 0.50 350
GCM1608KF-102T02 1000±25% 100 0.70 200
GCM1608HF-152T02 1500±25% 100 1.00 200
GCM1608HF-202T01 2000±25% 100 1.20 150
1. Features
2. Dimensions
3. Part Numbering
4. Specification

7. Excellent solderability and heat resistance.
8. High reliability.
9. 100% Lead(Pb) & Halogen-Free and RoHS compliant.
10. Operating Temperature:-55~+125℃(Including self-temperature rise)
Ferrite Chip Bead(Lead Free) GCM1608-Series
Halogen-free
Halogen
General Components Industry Corporation
Tel : 886-2-86863920 Fax : 886-2-86862704 Email: info@gcitw.com.tw
Part Number  Impedance (Ω) Test Frequency
(MHz)
DC Resistance
(Ω) max.
Rated Current
(mA) max.
GCM1608CF-100T07 10±25% 100 0.20 700
GCM1608CF-300T06 30±25% 100 0.25 600
GCM1608CF-600T06 60±25% 100 0.30 600
GCM1608CF-121T03 120±25% 100 0.40 300
GCM1608CF-151T03 150±25% 100 0.40 300
GCM1608CF-221T02 220±25% 100 0.60  250
GCM1608CF-301T02 300±25% 100 0.80 200
GCM1608CF-471T02 470±25% 100 0.85 200
GCM1608CF-601T01 600±25% 100 1.20 150
GCM1608CF-102T00 1000±25% 100 1.50 80
● Rated current: based on temperature rise test
● In compliance with EIA 595
General Components Industry Corporation
Tel : 886-2-86863920 Fax : 886-2-86862704 Email: info@gcitw.com.tw